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2023 /12/26 15:58

'< FU.II@PEEDWAY HBEWHRR Weather :Sunny
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No Name Car Best Ti L G Ave.
est Time ap ap km/h
1 94 1T AITA260 STAGEA 2'11.142 25 125.260
2 112 A45 A45 AMG 2'12.211 23 1.069 1.069 124.247
3 95 BREDOFARIMINAL YIET 2'13.518 20 2.376 1.307 123.031
4 98 W3 TAT- 197 by¥ 2'13.842 25 2.700 0.324 122.733
5 93 BIk8MR LANCER Evolution 2'14.343 25 3.201 0.501 122.275
6 104 [T 7=FNC o—FA4— 2'14.457 28 3.315 0.114 122171
7 92 yyyyER34 ANAF4Y 2'15.972 26 4,830 1.515 120.810
8 107 #IM86 86 2'16.450 24 5.308 0.478 120.387
9 91 PLEU-@F54957° 3y 93773V 2'16.526 26 5.384 0.076 120.320
10 99 WRXSTI WRX STI 2'17.987 21 6.845 1.461 119.046
11 109 #n&E#l Fit RS FIT3 RS 2'19.372 23 8.230 1.385 117.863
12 100 KUBOTA WRX S4 2'19.598 20 8.456 0.226 117.672
13 111 523d 523d 2'20.067 24 8.925 0.469 117.278
14 103 SY NDO-FRH— o—FA4— 2'20.581 27 9.439 0.514 116.849
15 101 SALLOT-Z FAIRLADY Z 2'21.448 24 10.306 0.867 116.133
16 108 BER2MTI/ A7v4—b/ 2'21.531 26 10.389 0.083 116.065
17 97 BL5EERY A{7PAE—Yzc32s 2'23.380 27 12.238 1.849 114.568
18 102 N G T3F T3t 2'27.540 24 16.398 4.160 111.338
19 96 E)IWVH %21 2'30.791 23 19.649 3.251 108.938
20 106 march nismo s ¥—7F nismo S 2'31.636 20 20.494 0.845 108.330

Entry :135 Start :20




